
2024 Gymnastics 
State Champions of Texas

X C E L

Emma Day

Madeline Schrock
Kale Wineinger
Camryn Mikulas
Pierson Cruthirds

Renelle Harris
Kaeleigh Goins
Isabel Galicia

Alex Hollander
Kaisley Sutherland

Avah Williams
Victoria Taylor

Halle Payne
Jaidyn Wise

Coraline Johnson
Faith Revolorio

Katherine Watkins
Kaylee Hendrix
Issabelle Smith
Adelyn Rogers

Addison Kuykendall
Hannah Traxler
Lameesha Jeter
Nevaeh Geter

Leilani Goodman
Mimi Cook

Elah Francisco
Yadira Jardon

Raegan Williams
Felicity Chambers

Sarah Bouquet
Micka Martinez

Kaeli Wilson

Caroline Jayes

Anabella Mora
Kale Wineinger

Sophia Ruiz
Vallory Lane

Charlotte Escamilla
Adeline Love

Emily Sprainis

Cassidy Smith
McKenna Wylie
Jordan Seever

Addison Anders
Alyssa Eickel
Jaidyn Wise

Coraline Johnson
Juliana Barnett
Kelsey Hausler

Claire Carey
Claire Zettler

Emma Rentschler
Addison Kuykendall

Quinn Kelly
Lameesha Jeter
Abby Gilmour
Maya Holliday
Kyra Martinez
Emily Brunner
Yadira Jardon

Taylor Carmack
Peyton Taylor
Alexis Mikel

Sommer Meyers

Natalie Snowden

Adalyn Patel
Kale Wineinger
Blythe Simms

Sophia Hernandez
Kylie Bourgeois

Kaitlyn Parbs

Cassidy Smith
Camilla Castillo

Olive Smith
Addison Anders

Cairi Tran
Aislee Lomness
Sophia Quintero

Reagan Davis
Kaitlyn Martineau
Aaliyah McDonald

Jennifer Cidrian
Gabrielle Gordon
Alexandria Stoltz
Addison Meottel

Brooke Dusek
Lilah Ruffin

Abby Gilmour
Katherine Griffith

Reece Norris
Avery Allen

Sophie Schmidt
Liliana Flores

Ellyana Dettoyos
Hope Kim

Brittany Baty

Haylee Finley

Anabella Mora
Tenley Winkler

Sophia Ruiz
Pierson Cruthirds
Samantha Driver
Kylie Bourgeois
Elizabeth Muller
Aurora Grabrick

Sadie AuBuchon
Kaisley Sutherland

Avery George
Kylie Dyer

Sicilia Visocaro
Kendall Crump
Kayla Young

Coraline Johnson
Brooke McCarty

Rayleigh Horelica
Katherine Watkins
Sofia Holmes-Pdut

Claire Zettler
Gabrielle Gordon

Addison Kuykendall
Jalynn Kiezer

Keylee Bradshaw
Jada Irby Holden
Caitlynn Skeese
Nevaeh Geter
Gaby Shatzer
Tabitha Cruz

Addison Gavin
Kyra Martinez
Elah Francisco
Amaris Tucker
Taylor Carmack

Vashynae Baucham
Adriana Rodriguez

Hope Kim
Sommer Meyers

Natalie Snowden

Anabella Mora
Tenley Winkler

Sophia Ruiz
Sophia Hernandez
Kylie Bourgeois

Isabel Galicia

Cassidy Smith
Scarlett Munoz
Avery George

Addison Anders
Alyssa Eickel

Aislee Lomness
Coraline Johnson

Alexis Bullitt
Kelsey Hausler

Rylee Betts
Claire Zettler

Emma Rentschler
Addison Kuykendall

Keylee Bradshaw
Amelia Earley
Abby Gilmour

Katherine Griffith
Kyra Martinez
Elah Francisco
Audrey Taylor

Taylor Carmack
Samantha Cranfill
Micka Martinez
Sommer Meyers

Sapphire

Platinum

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

Diamond

© C. H. Publishing


